
  

RAMTHAKUR COLLEGE 
 

  

Agartala, Tripura 
 

  

List of Candidates Provisionally confirmed for Admission for 1 st Semester U G Programme 
2017-18 

 

    

Subject- Hindi Honours (Total Seats-20) 
 

    

Category -UR (No. of Seats- 11) 
  

         

  

SL 
NO. 

FORM 
NO 

NAME CATEGARY 
YEAR 

OF 
PASSING 

WEIGHETED 
TOTAL 

 

  

1 270127 NABANITA NATH SHARMA UR 2017 393 
 

  

2 300667 RAJ BARMAN UR 2017 361 
 

  

3 300330 MITA CHAKMA ST 2017 334 
 

  

4 300887 ASHUTOSH DHANUK SC 2017 303 
 

         

         

   

Category -UR-(No. of Vacant Seats- 07) 
   

   

Category -SC-(No. of Vacant Seats- 03) 
   

   

Category -ST-(No. of Vacant Seats- 06) 
   

       

Principal  
 

       

Ramthakur 
College 

 

         

         

         

         

  

 
 
 

 



RAMTHAKUR COLLEGE 

  

Agartala, Tripura 
 

  

List of Candidates Provisionally confirmed for Admission for 1 st Semester U G Programme 
2017-18 

 

    

Subject- Philosophy Honours (Total Seats-35) 
 

    

Category -UR (No. of Seats- 18) 
  

  

SL 
NO. 

FORM 
NO 

NAME CATEGARY 
YEAR 

OF 
PASSING 

WEIGHETED 
TOTAL 

 

  

1 270886 BISWAJIT DEBNATH UR 2017 435 
 

  

2 277506 BIPUL MAJUMDER SC 2017 377 
 

  

3 287449 GOURI DAS SC 2017 349 
 

  

4 277238 MANAJIT BHOWMIK UR 2017 327 
 

  

5 300880 RINKI SAHA UR 2017 310 
 

  

6 277181 SUKHEN SARKAR SC 2017 308 
 

  

7 277548 PAYEL ROY UR 2017 308 
 

  

8 277215 DEBASHREE DEBNATH UR 2017 300 
 

  

9 287312 SURAJ DAS SC 2017 296 
 

  

10 270643 ANNAPURNA DAS SC 2017 293 
 

  

11 300669 PRANESH SARKAR UR 2017 290 
 

  

12 287900 ATUNU PAUL UR 2017 287 
 

  

13 270588 TANUSHRI SARKAR SC 2017 278 
 

  

14 270720 PRITAM ROY UR 2017 278 
 

  

15 300015 SHARMISTHA ROY UR 2017 277 
 

  

16 287723 PINTU RUDRAPAUL UR 2017 276 
 

  

17 270872 SUBHAM MOG ST 2017 273 
 

  

18 287855 PRASANTA BHOWMIK UR 2017 269 
 

         



         

    

Category -SC (No. of Seats- 06) 
   

        

  

SL 
NO. 

FORM 
NO 

NAME CATEGARY 
YEAR 

OF 
PASSING 

WEIGHETED 
TOTAL 

 

  

1 287847 SAMIR NAMA SC 2017 235 
 

         

    

Category -ST(No. of Seats- 11) 
    

        

  

SL 
NO. 

FORM 
NO 

NAME CATEGARY 
YEAR 

OF 
PASSING 

WEIGHETED 
TOTAL 

 

  

1 287062 PURNIMA DEBBARMA ST 2017 218 
 

         

         

   

Category -SC-(No. of Vacant Seats- 05) 
    

   

Category -ST-(No. of Vacant Seats- 10) 
    

       

Principal  
 

       

Ramthakur 
College 

 

         

         

         

  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 



RAMTHAKUR COLLEGE 

  

Agartala, Tripura 
 

  

List of Candidates Provisionally confirmed for Admission for 1 st Semester U G Programme 
2017-18 

 

    

Subject- Economics Honours (Total Seats-25) 
 

    

Category -UR (No. of Seats- 13) 
  

      

  

SL 
NO. 

FORM 
NO 

NAME CATEGARY 
YEAR 

OF 
PASSING 

WEIGHTED 
TOTAL 

 

  

1 300295 KIRANJIT DAS SC 2017 443 
 

  

2 287788 SUSMITA KARMAKAR UR 2017 439 
 

  

3 300757 MOUMITA PAUL UR 2017 433 
 

  

4 287274 KAUSHIK SEN UR 2017 432 
 

  

5 270518 SUPRIYA DAS SC 2017 427 
 

  

6 277273 SUSHANTA SUTRADHAR UR 2017 416 
 

  

7 300819 SUNANDA SUTRADHAR UR 2017 411 
 

  

8 270239 PRANAJIT SAHA UR 2017 391 
 

  

9 277399 PAYEL DAS UR 2017 391 
 

  

10 277271 RUPAM CH. SHIL UR 2017 374 
 

  

11 270519 MAMANI DAS BAISNAB UR 2017 367 
 

  

12 270292 GOUTAM DEBNATH UR 2017 365 
 

  

13 277039 PANKAJ DEBNATH UR 2017 362 
 

         

   

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

   



Category -SC (No. of Seats- 04) 

        

  

SL 
NO. 

FORM 
NO 

NAME CATEGARY 
YEAR 

OF 
PASSING 

WEIGHTED 
TOTAL 

 

  

1 287127 SHILPI SARKAR SC 2017 358 
 

  

2 270723 TANMOY DAS SC 2017 330 
 

  

3 300052 ANJAN DAS SC 2017 304 
 

  

4 287894 SONALI SUKLA DAS SC 2017 297 
 

         

        

   

Category -ST-(No. of Vacant Seats- 08) 
    

       

Principal  
 

       

Ramthakur 
College 

 

         

         

         

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



RAMTHAKUR COLLEGE 

  

Agartala, Tripura 
 

  

List of Candidates Provisionally confirmed for Admission for 1 st Semester U G Programme 
2017-18 

 

    

Subject- Sanskrit Honours (Total Seats-35) 
 

    

Category -UR (No. of Seats- 18) 
  

      

  

SL 
NO. 

FORM 
NO 

NAME CATEGARY 
YEAR 

OF 
PASSING 

WEIGHTED 
TOTAL 

 

  

1 277105 MOUMITADEBNATH UR 2017 428 
 

  

2 270527 PARIKHIT DATTA UR 2017 382 
 

  

3 287328 ANAMIKA DAS SC 2017 367 
 

  

4 287197 PREMJIT CHOWDHURY UR 2017 364 
 

  

5 270737 MAYUSREE DEBROY UR 2017 362 
 

  

6 287085 DIPA ROY UR 2017 350 
 

  

7 300353 ANTARIPA SEN UR 2017 347 
 

  

8 277582 PUJA GHOSH UR 2017 343 
 

  

9 270725 SANGIT DAS UR 2017 335 
 

  

10 287257 NIKITA DEBNATH UR 2017 332 
 

  

11 287275 TOTA SAHA UR 2017 330 
 

  

12 277230 ISHITA DEBNATH UR 2017 320 
 

  

13 277733 NIRMAL DEBNATH UR 2017 317 
 

  

14 277802 PURNIMA SUTRADHAR UR 2017 315 
 

  

15 300844 SANGHAMITRA ROY UR 2017 312 
 

  

16 277279 DIPIKA BANIK UR 2017 311 
 

  

17 277603 MUKTA SAHA UR 2017 296 
 

  

18 277465 PAPIYA SARKAR SC 2017 283 
 



         

         

    

Category -SC (No. of Seats- 06) 
   

  

SL 
NO. 

FORM 
NO 

NAME CATEGARY 
YEAR 

OF 
PASSING 

WEIGHTED 
TOTAL 

 

  

1 277803 SHILPI DAS SC 2017 224 
 

  

2 287966 PUJA DAS SC 2017 192 
 

         

         

   

Category -SC-(No. of Vacant Seats- 04) 
    

   

Category -ST-(No. of Vacant Seats- 11) 
  

Principal  
 

       

Ramthakur 
College 

 

         

         

         

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



RAMTHAKUR COLLEGE 

  

Agartala, Tripura 
 

  

List of Candidates Provisionally confirmed for Admission for 1 st Semester U G Programme 
2017-18 

 

    

Subject- Bengali Honours (Total Seats-75) 
 

    

Category -UR (No. of Seats- 39) 
  

      

  

SL 
NO. 

FORM 
NO 

NAME CATEGARY 
YEAR 

OF 
PASSING 

WEIGHTED 
TOTAL 

 

  

1 270057 SOYEL MIAH UR 2017 460 
 

  

2 300628 TANUSREE PAUL UR 2017 453 
 

  

3 270111 ANKITA ADHIKARI UR 2017 449 
 

  

4 277909 SUPRIYA DAS SC 2017 444 
 

  

5 277302 DALI DEBNATH UR 2017 439 
 

  

6 270796 SUBHANKAR GOSWAMI UR 2017 436 
 

  

7 270517 KABITA DAS SC 2017 424 
 

  

8 287425 SUBHAJIT BARMAN SC 2017 422 
 

  

9 277509 DIPA DEBNATH UR 2017 420 
 

  

10 277272 SUSHSNTA SUTRADHAR UR 2017 420 
 

  

11 277105 MOUMITADEBNATH UR 2017 420 
 

  

12 287473 PAPIYA DEBNATH UR 2017 419 
 

  

13 300641 SIMA DAS SC 2017 417 
 

  

14 287378 PINKI DEBNATH UR 2017 417 
 

  

15 287704 SALMA BEGAM UR 2017 416 
 

  

16 300220 JAYASREE ACHARJEE UR 2017 415 
 

  

17 277793 ROKHAN DEBNATH UR 2017 414 
 

  

18 270738 SUDIPTA DEBNATH UR 2017 414 
 



  

19 277411 HRIDI ROY UR 2017 414 
 

  

20 287831 SWAPNA PAL UR 2017 413 
 

  

21 287604 NIKITA BHOWMIK UR 2017 412 
 

  

22 287332 SOMA RANI DAS SC 2017 409 
 

  

23 287200 MD. NURUL HAQUE UR 2017 407 
 

  

24 270396 SUSHMA AKTER UR 2017 406 
 

  

25 277320 IZAZ AHAMAD UR 2017 405 
 

  

26 270632 ASHIK MIAH UR 2017 405 
 

  

27 270093 RIYA SARKAR SC 2017 402 
 

  

28 277423 SUBRATA DEB UR 2017 399 
 

  

29 287740 ANGITA SARKAR SC 2017 398 
 

  

30 300655 ANIMAESH DAS SC 2017 398 
 

  

31 277303 MANDIRA BHOWMIK UR 2017 397 
 

  

32 300537 BIPLAB DEBNATH UR 2017 397 
 

  

33 277914 RANABIR DEBNATH UR 2017 395 
 

  

34 277271 RUPAM CH. SHIL UR 2017 394 
 

  

35 277193 MUNNA DEB UR 2017 394 
 

  

36 277694 DWIPANITA DEBNATH UR 2017 394 
 

  

37 277098 SHYNI DEBNATH UR 2017 394 
 

  

38 287362 PAPIYA DAS SC 2017 392 
 

  

39 277805 MISHU MAJUMDER UR 2017 391 
 

         

       

Contd. 

 

         

  

 
 
 
 

                                                
 



                                                      RAMTHAKUR COLLEGE 

  

Agartala, Tripura 
 

  

List of Candidates Provisionally confirmed for Admission for 1 st Semester U G Programme 
2017-18 

 

    

Subject- Bengali Honours  
 

    

Category -SC (No. of Seats- 13) 
   

  

SL 
NO. 

FORM 
NO 

NAME CATEGARY 
YEAR 

OF 
PASSING 

WEIGHTED 
TOTAL 

 

  

1 270194 SUBHADRA DAS SC 2017 391 
 

  

2 277749 MADHU BARMAN SC 2017 388 
 

  

3 277743 RANJIT DAS SC 2017 386 
 

  

4 287852 ANJANA DAS SC 2017 385 
 

  

5 287898 SHIULI BALA SARKAR SC 2017 384 
 

  

6 300366 BAISHAKHI DAS SC 2017 373 
 

  

7 287333 MOUSUMI DAS SC 2017 370 
 

  

8 277149 RUPAK DAS SC 2017 370 
 

  

9 300689 SANGHAMITRA SARKAR SC 2017 366 
 

  

10 287917 BISWAJIT DAS SC 2017 357 
 

  

11 287645 GOURAB BISWAS SC 2017 356 
 

  

12 287449 GOURI DAS SC 2017 356 
 

  

13 277429 DWIPSHIKHA SARKAR SC 2017 352 
 

         

    

 
 
 
 
 
 

   



Category -ST (No. of Seats- 23) 

  

SL 
NO. 

FORM 
NO 

NAME CATEGARY 
YEAR 

OF 
PASSING 

WEIGHTED 
TOTAL 

 

  

1 270891 RULANG MOG ST 2017 292 
 

  

2 270398 PARASHMITA DEBBARMA ST 2017 270 
 

  

3 270824 SANKARI DEBBARMA ST 2017 224 
 

  

4 287859 RINKU DEBBNARMA ST 2017 223 
 

  

5 270927 PATHIKA DEBBARMAN ST 2017 212 
 

  

6 287536 PARMITA DAS SC 2017 351 
 

  

7 287563 NISHITA SARKAR SC 2017 348 
 

  

8 287024 ANUPAMA NAMA SC 2017 347 
 

  

9 277164 SUBRATA NAMA SC 2017 345 
 

  

10 300742 NIKITA DAS SC 2017 343 
 

  

11 277767 SOMA DAS SC 2017 341 
 

  

12 287818 SATARUPA DAS SC 2017 340 
 

  

13 277854 TANMAY DAS SC 2017 339 
 

  

14 270814 AKASH MALAKAR SC 2017 338 
 

  

15 287190 SUSMITA DAS SC 2017 332 
 

  

16 287426 JOYDEB DAS SC 2017 327 
 

  

17 287262 ARUPA BARMAN SC 2017 324 
 

  

18 270401 DURBANJANA DAS SC 2017 322 
 

  

19 287246 GOURAB BISWAS SC 2017 318 
 

  

20 270383 SAMPA DAS SC 2017 313 
 

  

21 277521 NIPU DAS SC 2017 312 
 

  

22 277416 DIPIKA CHOWDHURY SC 2017 311 
 

  

23 287810 APARAJITA DAS SC 2017 311 
 

         

 

Note: Candidates under SC category have been  allotted 18 ST Seats ( Sl. No. 6 to 23) due to non availability of ST applicants 
 



  

  

  

         

         

  

                                              RAMTHAKUR COLLEGE 
 

  

Agartala, Tripura 
 

  

List of Candidates Provisionally confirmed for Admission for 1 st Semester U G Programme 
2017-18 

 

    

Subject- Political Science Honours (Total Seats-75) 
 

    

Category -UR (No. of Seats- 39) 
  

      

  

SL 
NO. 

FORM 
NO 

NAME CATEGARY 
YEAR 

OF 
PASSING 

WEIGHTED 
TOTAL 

 

  

1 287559 JONAKI CHAKRABORTY UR 2017 506 
 

  

2 300511 DIYA KARMAKAR UR 2017 485 
 

  

3 287561 ARPITA DEB UR 2017 479 
 

  

4 277578 HRIDOY MIAH UR 2017 476 
 

  

5 287175 ACHINTA MISRA UR 2017 473 
 

  

6 270181 SUBHA PRASAD BANIK UR 2017 473 
 

  

7 277908 TITAN RUDRAPAUL UR 2017 470 
 

  

8 287616 ANAMIKA DAS UR 2017 455 
 

  

9 287506 MD. SUHAG UR 2017 452 
 

  

10 270932 BABAN SARKAR SC 2017 451 
 

  

11 270796 SUBHANKAR GOSWAMI UR 2017 451 
 

  

12 287397 SANCHARI BARMAN SC 2017 451 
 

  

13 300719 ABHINABA CHAKRABORTY UR 2017 450 
 



  

14 270970 ANAMIKA DEBNATH UR 2017 446 
 

  

15 287903 MOUSUMI SARKAR SC 2017 445 
 

  

16 277967 MD. FORKHAN MIAH UR 2017 444 
 

  

17 277389 MUNMUN MAJUMDER UR 2017 443 
 

  

18 270030 SOURAV BHATTACHARJEE UR 2017 442 
 

  

19 277509 DIPA DEBNATH UR 2017 438 
 

  

20 300641 SIMA DAS SC 2017 437 
 

  

21 300512 PRANAB DAS SC 2017 434 
 

  

22 269346 RUKIYA BEGAM UR 2017 432 
 

  

23 277048 RUPA BANIK UR 2017 432 
 

  

24 287425 SUBHAJIT BARMAN SC 2017 431 
 

  

25 287107 JUWEL SAHA UR 2017 430 
 

  

26 287759 SUSMITA DEB UR 2017 429 
 

  

27 277903 DIPIKA PAUL UR 2017 428 
 

  

28 277010 SURABHI DAS SC 2017 428 
 

  

29 277499 ARPITA ROY UR 2017 427 
 

  

30 277273 SUSHANTA SUTRADHAR UR 2017 426 
 

  

31 287778 MOUSUMI BHOWMIK UR 2017 424 
 

  

32 270452 SUJAN PAL UR 2017 423 
 

  

33 236936 CHUMKI SARKAR SC 2017 423 
 

  

34 287505 ASHEK MIAH UR 2017 422 
 

  

35 300362 ASHEK MIAH UR 2017 422 
 

  

36 287332 SOMA RANI DAS SC 2017 422 
 

  

37 270163 SHIULI DAS SC 2017 421 
 

  

38 270610 KABERI DAS SC 2017 420 
 

  

39 277331 AJOY BHOWMIK SC 2017 420 
 

         

       

Contd. 

 

         



    

Category -SC (No. of Seats- 13) 
  

        

  

SL 
NO. 

FORM 
NO 

NAME CATEGARY 
YEAR 

OF 
PASSING 

WEIGHTED 
TOTAL 

 

  

1 287740 ANGITA SARKAR SC 2017 404 
 

  

2 300210 RUPAK DAS SC 2017 403 
 

  

3 300566 BIPLAB DAS SC 2017 399 
 

  

4 300582 RITA DAS SC 2017 397 
 

  

5 270194 SUBHADRA DAS SC 2017 396 
 

  

6 287333 MOUSUMI DAS SC 2017 396 
 

  

7 287852 ANJANA DAS SC 2017 384 
 

  

8 270413 SUMRAT DAS SC 2017 384 
 

  

9 277506 BIPUL MAJUMDER SC 2017 383 
 

  

10 277510 MAMPI DAS SC 2017 383 
 

  

11 287229 PRITAM BISWAS SC 2017 375 
 

  

12 277566 BANTI SARKAR SC 2017 374 
 

  

13 300209 PRIYANKA DAS SC 2017 374 
 

         

         

    

Category -ST (No. of Seats- 23) 
  

        

  

SL 
NO. 

FORM 
NO 

NAME CATEGARY 
YEAR 

OF 
PASSING 

WEIGHTED 
TOTAL 

 

  

1 300896 SAMES ROKHUM ST 2017 415 
 

  

2 300599 LALHRUAIA MALSOM ST 2017 363 
 

  

3 300435 SONALI JAMATIA ST 2017 356 
 

  

4 287769 BIPUL DEBBARMA ST 2017 332 
 



  

5 300579 SELINA CHAKMA ST 2017 331 
 

  

6 287757 SUSMITA DEBBARMA ST 2017 318 
 

  

7 300895 ROBERTLALVENHIMA ROKHUM ST 2017 310 
 

  

8 270891 RULANG MOG ST 2017 300 
 

  

9 270506 MANDALI MOLSOM ST 2017 294 
 

  

10 270823 VANMALSOM HRANGKHAWL ST 2017 284 
 

  

11 300111 SWAPAN MOG ST 2017 283 
 

  

12 300326 JYOTI MOY CHAKMA ST 2017 271 
 

  

13 300510 AMIYA BARMAN CHAKMA ST 2017 262 
 

  

14 300041 PADYAMANI MOLSOM ST 2017 259 
 

  

15 287700 RUMPI REMA ST 2017 258 
 

  

16 287727 ANJAN CHAKMA ST 2017 258 
 

  

17 277291 PRIYA DEBBARMA ST 2017 249 
 

  

18 300242 JINGURI DEBBARMA ST 2017 240 
 

  

19 D-06 AONGKIYAZAI MOG ST 2017 238 
 

  

20 287271 SHAHID CHAKMA ST 2017 238 
 

  

21 300040 AMUS MOLSOM ST 2017 233 
 

  

22 287755 RIMI DEBBARMA ST 2017 230 
 

  

23 300222 SHYAMBHUNATH DEBBARMA ST 2017 229 
 

         

         

       

Principal  
 

       

Ramthakur 
College 

 

         

         

         

  

 
 

 



RAMTHAKUR COLLEGE 

  

Agartala, Tripura 
 

  

List of Candidates Provisionally confirmed for Admission for 1 st Semester U G Programme 
2017-18 

 

    

Subject- History Honours (Total Seats-75) 
 

    

Category -UR (No. of Seats- 39) 
  

      

  

SL 
NO. 

FORM 
NO 

NAME CATEGARY 
YEAR 

OF 
PASSING 

WEIGHTED 
TOTAL 

 

  

1 277782 ADITI SHOME UR 2017 479 
 

  

2 270241 ANURAG MITRA UR 2017 467 
 

  

3 270932 BABAN SARKAR SC 2017 442 
 

  

4 300465 SUHAN KARMAKAR UR 2017 436 
 

  

5 270970 ANAMIKA DEBNATH UR 2017 432 
 

  

6 270013 BIKASH MOLSOM ST 2017 428 
 

  

7 287831 SWAPNA PAL UR 2017 416 
 

  

8 300512 PRANAB DAS SC 2017 415 
 

  

9 270521 SABUJ DEBNATH UR 2017 414 
 

  

10 277772 PUJA BANIK UR 2017 409 
 

  

11 277192 PUSPITA SINHA UR 2017 408 
 

  

12 277303 MANDIRA BHOWMIK UR 2017 407 
 

  

13 277331 AJOY BHOWMIK SC 2017 403 
 

  

14 300655 ANIMAESH DAS SC 2017 402 
 

  

15 300250 GOBINDA PAUL UR 2017 400 
 

  

16 270973 DEEPMALA SUTRADHAR UR 2017 399 
 

  

17 300362 ASHEK MIAH UR 2017 398 
 

  

18 270393 UMA AKTER UR 2017 397 
 



  

19 277222 SAIFUL MIAH UR 2017 396 
 

  

20 300210 RUPAK DAS SC 2017 392 
 

  

21 277766 BISWAJIT SARKAR UR 2017 391 
 

  

22 287304 KRISTI SAHA UR 2017 388 
 

  

23 287737 JANI MIAH UR 2017 387 
 

  

24 287711 CHIRANJIT DAS UR 2017 386 
 

  

25 287009 RUPAM DAS SC 2017 380 
 

  

26 300466 DIPTANU DAS SC 2017 379 
 

  

27 270479 PRASENJIT DAS SC 2017 378 
 

  

28 300599 LALHRUAIA MALSOM ST 2017 375 
 

  

29 287443 PRIYAJIT BARMAN SC 2017 374 
 

  

30 270028 PALASH CHAKRABORTY UR 2017 370 
 

  

31 277207 KRISHNADHAN SAHA UR 2017 368 
 

  

32 287170 BILAL MIAH UR 2017 367 
 

  

33 277051 PRIYANKA SAHA UR 2017 366 
 

  

34 287136 SARMITA ROY UR 2017 365 
 

  

35 287187 
BODHTSATTWA 
BHATTACHARJEE UR 2017 363 

 

  

36 277566 BANTI SARKAR SC 2017 363 
 

  

37 287808 SUBHAM BISWAS SC 2017 361 
 

  

38 269024 PRITISH DEBATTH UR 2017 358 
 

  

39 300794 DIPIKA DAS UR 2017 355 
 

         

       

Contd. 

 

         

         

         

    

 
 

  



Category -SC (No. of Seats- 13) 

        

  

SL 
NO. 

FORM 
NO 

NAME CATEGARY 
YEAR 

OF 
PASSING 

WEIGHTED 
TOTAL 

 

  

1 270069 ANJAN DAS SC 2017 348 
 

  

2 287645 GOURAB BISWAS SC 2017 342 
 

  

3 277513 MANISHA BHOWMIK SC 2017 318 
 

  

4 270854 ASHIM DAS SC 2017 315 
 

  

5 270267 AMAL SARKAR SC 2017 313 
 

  

6 277289 JOYDWIP MALAKAR SC 2017 295 
 

  

7 270505 PRIYANKA SARKAR SC 2017 295 
 

  

8 287013 DIPTI SARKAR SC 2017 295 
 

  

9 270827 RUHAN DAS SC 2017 287 
 

  

10 287630 SURAJ DAS SC 2017 284 
 

  

11 277465 PAPIYA SARKAR SC 2017 277 
 

  

12 270793 SUBHAJIT DAS SC 2017 275 
 

  

13 277711 ARIJIT DAS SC 2017 268 
 

         

         

    

Category -ST (No. of Seats- 23) 
  

        

  

SL 
NO. 

FORM 
NO 

NAME CATEGARY 
YEAR 

OF 
PASSING 

WEIGHTED 
TOTAL 

 

  

1 287769 BIPUL DEBBARMA ST 2017 329 
 

  

2 300330 MITA CHAKMA ST 2017 312 
 

  

3 300895 ROBERTLALVENHIMA ROKHUM ST 2017 308 
 

  

4 287958 SERANI REANG ST 2017 257 
 



  

5 300041 PADYAMANI MOLSOM ST 2017 252 
 

  

6 287897 ABHIJIT CHAKMA ST 2017 245 
 

  

7 277975 SURAJIT DAS SC 2017 263 
 

  

8 277609 TAPAS DAS SC 2017 262 
 

  

9 287601 BISWAJIT DAS SC 2017 259 
 

  

10 270058 KAMAL NAMA SC 2017 255 
 

  

11 277448 PRANAB MALLIK SC 2017 254 
 

  

12 287131 RATAN BISWAS SC 2017 249 
 

  

13 277447 SONAI NAMA SC 2017 246 
 

  

14 277450 KANU NAMA SC 2017 244 
 

  

15 300155 SOURAV DAS SC 2017 230 
 

         

  

Note: Candidates under SC category have been  allotted 09 ST Seats ( Sl. No. 07 to 13) due to non availability of ST 
applicants 

 

         

  

Category -ST-(No. of Vacant Seats- 08) 
    

       

Principal  
 

       

Ramthakur 
College 

 

         

         

         

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



RAMTHAKUR COLLEGE 

  

Agartala, Tripura 
 

  

List of Candidates Provisionally confirmed for Admission for 1 st Semester U G Programme 
2017-18 

 

    

Subject-  Education Honours (Total Seats-75) 
 

    

Category -UR (No. of Seats- 39) 
  

      

  

SL 
NO. 

FORM 
NO 

NAME CATEGARY 
YEAR 

OF 
PASSING 

WEIGHTED 
TOTAL 

 

  

1 287175 ACHINTA MISRA UR 2017 492 
 

  

2 300379 TUSHI DEY UR 2017 476 
 

  

3 300662 BISWAJIT PAUL UR 2017 463 
 

  

4 270601 JOYANTA SHIL UR 2017 452 
 

  

5 270124 PRANJIT SUKLA BAIDYA SC 2017 445 
 

  

6 300295 KIRANJIT DAS SC 2017 443 
 

  

7 277806 ARNABI SINGHA ROY UR 2017 440 
 

  

8 270886 BISWAJIT DEBNATH UR 2017 436 
 

  

9 300628 TANUSREE PAUL UR 2017 434 
 

  

10 277389 MUNMUN MAJUMDER UR 2017 431 
 

  

11 277272 SUSHSNTA SUTRADHAR UR 2017 425 
 

  

12 277499 ARPITA ROY UR 2017 423 
 

  

13 287759 SUSMITA DEB UR 2017 423 
 

  

14 270396 SUSHMA AKTER UR 2017 419 
 

  

15 287988 SUCHITRA PAL UR 2017 415 
 

  

16 300809 MINAKSHI MAJUMDER UR 2017 411 
 

  

17 270163 SHIULI DAS SC 2017 409 
 

  

18 277042 RAKHI DEB UR 2017 408 
 



  

19 277320 IZAZ AHAMAD UR 2017 408 
 

  

20 277571 ROMAN MIAH UR 2017 408 
 

  

21 270452 SUJAN PAL UR 2017 407 
 

  

22 270610 KABERI DAS SC 2017 407 
 

  

23 287320 CHANDRANI BARMAN SC 2017 400 
 

  

24 300250 GOBINDA PAUL UR 2017 396 
 

  

25 270502 RATNA RUDRA PAUL UR 2017 395 
 

  

26 270093 RIYA SARKAR SC 2017 395 
 

  

27 277399 PAYEL DAS UR 2017 393 
 

  

28 287350 RINKU RANI DEB UR 2017 392 
 

  

29 277031 MD. SAHIN MIAH UR 2017 392 
 

  

30 277642 PARIMAL SAHA UR 2017 391 
 

  

31 270839 SUROVI DATTA UR 2017 389 
 

  

32 300582 RITA DAS SC 2017 389 
 

  

33 277013 BAISALI SAHA UR 2017 388 
 

  

34 270239 PRANAJIT SAHA UR 2017 388 
 

  

35 270125 PINAK NATH UR 2017 387 
 

  

36 300849 LAXMI RANI DEBNATH UR 2017 387 
 

  

37 270734 NIBADITA SARKAR UR 2017 386 
 

  

38 277157 TALIMA NASRIN AKTER UR 2017 386 
 

  

39 287362 PAPIYA DAS SC 2017 386 
 

         

       

Contd. 

 

         

         

    

 
 
 
 

  



Category -SC (No. of Seats- 13) 

        

  

SL 
NO. 

FORM 
NO 

NAME CATEGARY 
YEAR 

OF 
PASSING 

WEIGHTED 
TOTAL 

 

  

1 277510 MAMPI DAS SC 2017 378 
 

  

2 300689 SANGHAMITRA SARKAR SC 2017 368 
 

  

3 300366 BAISHAKHI DAS SC 2017 367 
 

  

4 287127 SHILPI SARKAR SC 2017 365 
 

  

5 300209 PRIYANKA DAS SC 2017 363 
 

  

6 287706 SUCHITRA SUKLA DAS SC 2017 362 
 

  

7 270270 JOTIKA DAS SC 2017 359 
 

  

8 270413 SUMRAT DAS SC 2017 358 
 

  

9 287328 ANAMIKA DAS SC 2017 358 
 

  

10 277164 SUBRATA NAMA SC 2017 357 
 

  

11 277759 APURBA DAS SC 2017 357 
 

  

12 287536 PARMITA DAS SC 2017 356 
 

  

13 277429 DWIPSHIKHA SARKAR SC 2017 356 
 

         

         

    

Category -ST (No. of Seats- 23) 
  

        

  

SL 
NO. 

FORM 
NO 

NAME CATEGARY 
YEAR 

OF 
PASSING 

WEIGHTED 
TOTAL 

 

  

1 287388 BRIJESH DEBBARMAN ST 2017 323 
 

  

2 287757 SUSMITA DEBBARMA ST 2017 318 
 

  

3 300579 SELINA CHAKMA ST 2017 317 
 

  

4 270780 TOJIM CHAKMA ST 2015 316 
 



  

5 270506 MANDALI MOLSOM ST 2017 295 
 

  

6 287960 ANJALI MOLSOM ST 2017 283 
 

  

7 270398 PARASHMITA DEBBARMA ST 2017 269 
 

  

8 270501 MANDIRA MURSUM ST 2017 260 
 

  

9 277291 PRIYA DEBBARMA ST 2017 247 
 

  

10 300242 JINGURI DEBBARMA ST 2017 243 
 

  

11 273045 BAPI DEBBARMA ST 2017 234 
 

  

12 287755 RIMI DEBBARMA ST 2017 228 
 

  

13 300244 ANITA DEBBARMA ST 2017 227 
 

  

14 287857 ARPITA DEBBARMA ST 2017 226 
 

  

15 277750 SURAJIT DEBBARMA ST 2015 222 
 

  

16 287330 MANDI HRANGKHAWL ST 2017 222 
 

  

17 270131 BUDON KUMAR MOLSOM ST 2017 217 
 

  

18 277036 TANIYA DAS SC 2017 348 
 

  

19 300452 MOUMITA GOUR SC 2017 347 
 

  

20 287539 RINKU DAS SC 2017 344 
 

  

21 277758 RUPAN SARKAR SC 2017 342 
 

  

22 287818 SATARUPA DAS SC 2017 341 
 

  

23 287999 MAMAN DAS SC 2017 341 
 

         

  

Note: Candidates under SC category have been  allotted 06 ST Seats ( Sl. No. 18 to 23) due to non availability of ST 
applicants 

 

         

       

Principal  
 

       

Ramthakur 
College 

 

         

         

         

         



  

RAMTHAKUR COLLEGE 
 

  

Agartala, Tripura 
 

  

List of Candidates Provisionally confirmed for Admission for 1 st Semester U G Programme 
2017-18 

 

    

Subject- English Honours (Total Seats-75) 
 

    

Category -UR (No. of Seats- 39) 
  

      

  

SL 
NO. 

FORM 
NO 

NAME CATEGARY 
YEAR 

OF 
PASSING 

WEIGHTED 
TOTAL 

 

  

1 300572 PAPIYA GHOSH UR 2017 496 
 

  

2 287559 JONAKI CHAKRABORTY UR 2017 491 
 

  

3 287561 ARPITA DEB UR 2017 480 
 

  

4 300001 GOURAB ROY BARMAN UR 2017 479 
 

  

5 300307 DEBAJIT ROY CHOUDHURY UR 2017 478 
 

  

6 D-17 SUPRATIM MALLA UR 2017 476 
 

  

7 300511 DIYA KARMAKAR UR 2017 474 
 

  

8 270785 BIBEK SINGHA UR 2017 466 
 

  

9 300342 NABAJIT ROY UR 2017 462 
 

  

10 300379 TUSHI DEY UR 2017 459 
 

  

11 270181 SUBHA PRASAD BANIK UR 2017 459 
 

  

12 270241 ANURAG MITRA UR 2017 459 
 

  

13 277782 ADITI SHOME UR 2017 458 
 

  

14 270472 BITHIKA BISWAS SC 2017 457 
 

  

15 287144 UJJALA CHAKRABORTY UR 2017 455 
 

  

16 277578 HRIDOY MIAH UR 2017 453 
 

  

17 270783 ANANYA PAUL UR 2017 453 
 

  

18 300662 BISWAJIT PAUL UR 2017 448 
 



  

19 270111 ANKITA ADHIKARI UR 2017 447 
 

  

20 270601 JOYANTA SHIL UR 2017 444 
 

  

21 287274 KAUSHIK SEN UR 2017 442 
 

  

22 300719 ABHINABA CHAKRABORTY UR 2017 440 
 

  

23 277988 PRASENJIT CHOUDHURY UR 2017 438 
 

  

24 270057 SOYEL MIAH UR 2017 438 
 

  

25 287241 APAN DEY UR 2017 437 
 

  

26 287316 TINA CHAKRABORTY UR 2017 437 
 

  

27 277908 TITAN RUDRAPAUL UR 2017 436 
 

  

28 277645 MOUSHAMI DAS SC 2017 435 
 

  

29 277302 DALI DEBNATH UR 2017 435 
 

  

30 300852 DIYA GUPTA UR 2017 434 
 

  

31 287616 ANAMIKA DAS UR 2017 433 
 

  

32 277909 SUPRIYA DAS SC 2017 430 
 

  

33 270490 PRITI RUDRAPAUL UR 2017 427 
 

  

34 287903 MOUSUMI SARKAR SC 2017 426 
 

  

35 300757 MOUMITA PAUL UR 2017 426 
 

  

36 287107 JUWEL SAHA UR 2017 425 
 

  

37 287263 SARMISTHA DEB UR 2017 425 
 

  

38 270935 BAISHALI DEBNATH UR 2017 424 
 

  

39 300306 ANIRBAN DAS SC 2017 421 
 

         

       

Contd. 

 

         

         

         

  

 
 
 

    



Category -SC (No. of Seats- 13) 

         

  

SL 
NO. 

FORM 
NO 

NAME CATEGARY 
YEAR 

OF 
PASSING 

WEIGHTED 
TOTAL 

 

  

1 287397 SANCHARI BARMAN SC 2017 419 
 

  

2 277010 SURABHI DAS SC 2017 409 
 

  

3 270518 SUPRIYA DAS SC 2017 407 
 

  

4 270517 KABITA DAS SC 2017 406 
 

  

5 236936 CHUMKI SARKAR SC 2017 402 
 

  

6 287320 CHANDRANI BARMAN SC 2017 394 
 

  

7 300881 ANKUR SARKAR SC 2017 394 
 

  

8 277749 MADHU BARMAN SC 2017 384 
 

  

9 287009 RUPAM DAS SC 2017 377 
 

  

10 277149 RUPAK DAS SC 2017 375 
 

  

11 277743 RANJIT DAS SC 2017 373 
 

  

12 277759 APURBA DAS SC 2017 373 
 

  

13 300466 DIPTANU DAS SC 2017 357 
 

         

  

Category -ST (No. of Seats- 23) 
    

         

         

  

SL 
NO. 

FORM 
NO 

NAME CATEGARY 
YEAR 

OF 
PASSING 

WEIGHTED 
TOTAL 

 

  

1 300435 SONALI JAMATIA ST 2017 347 
 

  

2 287388 BRIJESH DEBBARMAN ST 2017 323 
 

  

3 270021 ROSNI MOLSOM ST 2017 285 
 

  

4 287960 ANJALI MOLSOM ST 2017 280 
 



  

5 277751 TAPASH KUMAR DEBBARMA ST 2017 269 
 

  

6 287330 MANDI HRANGKHAWL ST 2017 268 
 

  

7 287700 RUMPI REMA ST 2017 255 
 

  

8 287727 ANJAN CHAKMA ST 2017 251 
 

  

9 278508 REKHA MOLSOM ST 2017 243 
 

  

10 270131 BUDON KUMAR MOLSOM ST 2017 218 
 

  

11 287331 HAVIL HRANGKHAWL ST 2016 413 
 

  

12 287172 ANANDA KUMAR MOLSOM SC 2016 334 
 

  

13 270780 TOJIM CHAKMA ST 2015 305 
 

  

14 300053 SUBHRADEEP DAS SC 2017 354 
 

  

15 287443 PRIYAJIT BARMAN SC 2017 353 
 

  

16 287808 SUBHAM BISWAS SC 2017 352 
 

  

17 277402 RAJAT DAS SC 2017 352 
 

  

18 300452 MOUMITA GOUR SC 2017 343 
 

  

19 287563 NISHITA SARKAR SC 2017 339 
 

  

20 277663 NAYAN DAS SC 2017 309 
 

  

21 277698 ASHMITA BISWAS SC 2017 305 
 

  

22 287691 RUPAN DAS SC 2017 303 
 

  

23 277285 MAMPI DAS SC 2017 302 
 

         

  

Note: Candidates under SC category have been  allotted 10 ST Seats ( Sl. No. 14 to 23) due to non availability of ST 
applicants 

 

         

       

Principal  
 

       

Ramthakur 
College 

 

          


